Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insoivency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

03311898
Name of Company
NYED Services Limited
1/ We
Paul Charlton Timothy Askham

Mazars House
Gelderd Road
LEEDS

LS27 7JN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 02 June 2005

Signed

Merchant Exchange
Whitworth Street West
Manchester

M1 5WG

Date 02 June 2005

Mazars
Mazars House
Gelderd Road
LEEDS

LS27 7JN

Raf: NYRARKG/PCINAHFW

For Official Use

Insolvency Section Post Room
4
A5 ¥AGCITSZR* o120
COMPANIES HOUSE 09/0605




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
NYED Services Limited

on the 2 June 2005 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be swom or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

{ Dr Patrick John McGrann of Cramond, Burn Hall Close, Burn, North Yorkshire, YO8
8LS

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1, B & C are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 2 June 2005 the date of the resolution for
winding up and that the said company carried on business as medical practice activities

Sworn/affirmed at ,3 Frneis S'T; S€EcRT 1% Y4OT

Date 9—/ ‘/}-/?"—"

Signatures

Before Me /“d’\" AOCT S
13 FINKLE STREET

’ A Solicitor or CommissiongfFpEPafip aNfuly authorised officer.

Before swearing the-affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure
that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




NYED Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 June 2005

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
_ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 48,566.54
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 46,566.54
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) B MNIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 46,566.54
Debts secured by floafing charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges o 46,566.54
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) o _ NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 46,566.54
tnsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 12,255.45
Associated Companies 32,111.76
Inland Revenue 3,559.93
Customs & Excise 15,000.00
- 62,927.14
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfail to floating charge holdersj (16,360.60)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ) o ~ {16,360.60)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deﬁciencylsurpl}s as regards members (16,361.60

—
_ Signature Date 2.0y




NYED Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 June 2005

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furniture & Equipment 5,606.00 850.00
Book Debts 49,785.50 5,000.00
Cash at Bank 37,878.35 37,878.35
Cashin hand 2,838.19 2.838.19
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 46,566.54
Signature Date 2-6-05"

k




112629

F{if4
12'59.°04
60°280'L
L9'¥Z9°08
SE'EL
0S°ZLL

8 ig8l
G8'E6
00°000's1
EB'6S5'E
S8'6L1
[ AR

Buieje) s:puUal T}

00'Z uomsIap,

e

= 2Injeub
L8 J\— } S

IS YA 'UIOSUNY 'YOoug uojsaid 'SENoYBlILA ‘PEOY uo}Buiaiy

ZrP 0145 ‘S1ysdue JsAopuy 'ABM LUIIMUIAID

9% OEOA "HIOA 100 UDID AUIT UOSIOYAIN sawer ‘sBeliA JOOI UCHED | L '0D ' JaWeH plaRg o
OXp 0S0A HOA 100 oY I UOS|aolN sawep 'afie)iA ssauisng JOOW UOKKD L1 ‘00 R JALUOH pIABQY
ZM8 §LND ‘Aapequien 174 Xog Od

WS 0170 'S10A'N ‘pUOLDRY ‘peoy Bulllo 81 ‘asNoH SIUM SUL

FXb OOA "HOA oSy uolyD 'peoy sjepxeQ

ANz Z4L ‘exsdosyg ‘ploje ] ‘poop LoiBUIULOg "HNOD YiBd Jeag

4y $27 'joodiaan H9eg suvanp ‘suoiesed( ADusaosy|

046 LOA HOA "ANPEDDId £F ‘SSNOH UOSUIMS ‘Baly BIUSHIOA YHON

F4L ZIXMS 'HOdNDOIS ‘UoJuAD 'aNUBAY 181 'BHUSD UaWNdy a4 ]

DAL £4M 'PIBISNBAA 'POOH UIGOY 'SuBET JamoT adioy | ‘asnoH abejruly

P11 vepngsiy) a1BdLleaH Xjuosld

P11 3N edaq 2010

UoHEASILILIPY U] - PO SNid OTAN
ulwpy Ul - piq s1eoq AouaBlswg alusyion YHoN
MOMMOd sJ1a18MW afisaN

poywiy Bunsies) sBuliey

P17 {uopuoT) seoIMRS sSaWISNg SN

~ P¥1AN osauA]

aspX3 g swosn) i H
so%E] JO J0j0edsul W H

$80JAIOS DBIPIBD

SOUILOB SSOUISNE BUBSY

00dD
0000
ZOND
LOND
GONDQ
LOWD
00WD
0073
Z0HD
LOHD
0020
0OV

sIBZep

S00Z/90/10




ainjeubig

LT

I Buijele) seuwg |

I X OEOA HOA 'IG0W UORID Ul UOSIeoIN sswer ‘afB|lA SS2UISNE JOOW UORHD || ‘00 P 19UIoH PIAE] Of

URUPY U] - S40100(T ASUafiowT anysHoA UHON  GONH

5002/90/10




